
XL Sessions

Date Subject

Tuesday, 22 April PM Art

Wednesday, 23 April AM Art

Wednesday, 30 April Tutor Art 

Wednesday, 30 April PM BTEC DIT (ICT)

Thursday, 1 May PM Photography

Friday, 2 May AM Photography

Wednesday, 7 May AM Enterprise

Thursday, 8 May AM Drama

Thursday, 8 May AM BTEC Sport

Thursday, 8 May PM Business Studies Paper 1

Friday, 9 May PM Computer Science Paper 1

Monday, 12 May AM English Literature Paper 1

Monday, 12 May PM Biology Paper 1

Tuesday, 13 May AM Religious Studies Paper 1

Tuesday, 13 May PM Media Studies Component 1

Wednesday, 14 May AM Geography Paper 1

Thursday, 15 May AM Maths Non Calculator

Thursday, 15 May PM Business Studies Paper 2

Friday, 16 May AM History Paper 1

Monday, 19 May AM Chemistry Paper 1

Monday, 19 May PM Child Development

Monday, 19 May PM Computer Science Paper 2

Tuesday, 20 May AM English Literature Paper 2 

Tuesday, 20 May PM Religious Studies Paper 2

Wednesday, 21 May AM French Listening and Reading

Wednesday, 21 May PM Media Studies Component 2

Thursday, 22 May AM Physics Paper 1

Friday, 23 May AM English Language Paper 1 

Half Term

Monday, 2 June AM Statistics Paper 1

Tuesday, 3 June PM Health and Social Care

Wednesday, 4 June AM Maths Calculator

Wednesday, 4 June PM French Writing

Thursday, 5 June AM History Paper 2

Thursday, 5 June PM Geography Paper 2 (8035/2)

Friday, 6 June AM English Language Paper 2

Monday, 9 June AM Biology Paper 2

Tuesday, 10 June AM Spanish Listening and Reading

Wednesday, 11 June AM Maths Calculator

Thursday, 12 June AM Creative Design and Production 

Thursday, 12 June AM Geography Paper 3

Thursday, 12 June PM Statistics Paper 2

Friday, 13 June AM Chemistry Paper 2



Friday, 13 June PM Music Component 3

Monday, 16 June AM Physics Paper 2

Monday, 16 June PM Food Preparation & Ntrition Component 1

Tuesday, 17 June AM Spanish Writing

Tuesday, 17 June AM Additional Maths

Tuesday, 17 June PM Design & Technology Component 1


